
I litf(f"I ifil.l. 
. /'(4/10, ~ 

Document G701/CMa" -199~~ lOt; I!!I 
~ 

OWNER:/&! 
CONSTRUCTION MANAGER: 1&1 

ARCHITECT: 1&1 
CONTRACTOR: 1&1 

AELD:O 
OTHER:/&! 

$ 30,170.00 
$ 11,030.00 
$ 41,200.00 
$ 1,555.00 
$ 42,155.00 

. 

in the Contract Sum, ContractTune or Guaranteed Maximum Price 

CONSTRUCTION MANAGER, ARCHITECT AND CONTRACTOR. 

SIA Ardlitect; Inc. 
ARCHITECT (FInn name) 
~ Superior Street, Suite 340, Duluth, MN 55802 

~~ 
BY (SignqIure) 
LmyTurbes 

DATE: 

• . 

,rrrar.·_. Construction Manager-Adviser Edition 

CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: 004 
INITIATION DATE: Ncwember 9"'. 2011 

PROJECT NUMBERS: 080021.00 I 
90295 
CONTRACT DATE: October 7, 2009 

. CONTRACT FOR: Work Scope 11 

under locker brackets and boiler room gaps. 
Total Amount This Cbange Order: $1,555.00 

da.ys.. . 
.ofthis Cbange Order the.refbre Is May 15,2011. 

Construc:t.ion Change Directive. 

11 

ADDRESS 

~~~~;..;;.;;;;=,,-=;;.;...;:;5.;;;;53;;...;44~__ 21SNorth lstAvenueEast,Dulutb,MN 55802 
ADDRESS 

BY (SIgnature). W 
BHlIJaeon Ano4SS0tl 

AlA Document G101fCMa'" - 19&2. Copyright 0 1992 by The American Ins1ItuIe of AId!ifec:fa. All ~ nttMIIWd. WARNING: lb. AlA- Docu_t fa 
protectId by U.s. Copy!tgllt I.lIw and llIfematIonal TI'8IfIIL Unauthorf:l:ed ntplOductlon or dlltribllfon offf* NA- Document, orany porIIon of It, may 
....1IIt III...,.,. civil and criminal penllfti.., end will be pl'08KUted to tile maximum extent poealbJe undll'tIIe flw. ThIt cb;ument _ produced byAlA 
IofInre 1It08:S0:S6 0111111112011 WKIer OtdetNo.I383630$84_1 whIcb~ on 0110712012. and Is notflll' ...... 
U-NotIIr. (13114101115) 

1 

http:42,155.00
http:1,555.00
http:41,200.00
http:11,030.00
http:30,170.00

